Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-183 ESOL INDIAN CRK (LIVSEY) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:43 AM 4001 BAYSIDE CIR, 30340 2 2
06:47 AM 5086 WOODRIDGE WAY ,30340 1 3
06:49 AM PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 & SHADOW WALK LA ,30340 4 7
06:50 AM  TUCKER NORCROSS RD, 30084 & SPRING VALLEY CIR, 30084 1 8
06:50 AM SPRING MEADOW RD, 30084 & SPRING BRANCH WY, 30084 2 10
07:00 AM 4252 BRITT RD, 30084 1 11
07:03 AM WESTWOOD DR, 30340 & WESTWOOD WY, 30340 1 12
07:04 AM 3261 WESTMART LA ,30340 1 13
07:06 AM 4267 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30340 5 18
07:08 AM  LIVSEY RD, 30084 & LIVSEY WOODS DR, 30084 1 19
07:15 AM 2888 OLD NORCROSS RD, 30084 1 20
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 230.852

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/08/2025 Page 1



